None

None

None

3.53x10°

3.52x10°

3.51x10°

3.50%10°

3.49x10°

3.48%x10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10%

—2x10*

2.92x10*

2.90x10*

2.88x10*

2.86x10*

2.84x10*

2.82x10*

MDP_TIME

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (29—Jun—20 23:18:21)
STATUS_PC
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (29—Jun—20 23:18:21)
TC_REC_PKTC
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (29—Jun—20 23:18:21)



None

None

None

40

30

20

RASTER_RUN_REM

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (29—Jun—20 23:18:21)
SEQ_RUN_REM
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (29—Jun—20 23:18:21)
EXP_NUM
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (29—Jun—20 23:18:21)



